
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE: APAYAO QUARTER: 2

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: PUDTOL

1 04-Infra 005

3-storey Pudtol Multi-Purpose 

Building with Landscaping 

Works and Site Development 

(Construction of Retaining Wall)

 P4,997,234.38 
Poblacion, Pudtol, 

Apayao
J Aurellano Construction Calog Sur, Abulug, Cagayan P4,997,234.38 May 9, 2023 60 Days

2 04-Infra 006
Improvement of Galut Street 

(Cabatacan)
 P1,494,009.76 

Cabatacan, 

Pudtol, Apayao

J.G Yacas Construction Supply and 

Equipment Rental
Guiddam, Abulug, Cagayan  P1,492,512.03 May 22, 2023 60 Days

3 05-Infra-007

Improvement of San Mariano-

San Agustin-Sta. Maria-San Jose 

FMR (PII)

 P2,648,202.38 

San Mariano and 

San Jose, Pudtol, 

Apayao

J Aurellano Construction Calog Sur, Abulug, Cagayan P2,644,912.30 May 22, 2023 60 Days

4 05-Infra-008
Construction of Sanitary Landfill 

(Cell 2)
 P7,999,999.55 

San Mariano-San 

Jose
MA Buyagan Construction Service Bontoc, Mountain Province P7,937,966.10 May 22, 2023 60 Days

5 05-Infra-009

Improvement of Multiplier Farm 

& Construction of Deep Well 

(Swan)

 P799,999.33 
Swan, Pudtol, 

Apayao

J.G Yacas Construction Supply and 

Equipment Rental
Guiddam, Abulug, Cagayan P799,479.31 May 22, 2023 60 Days

6 05-Infra-010
Improvement of Aguinaldo 

Street (San Luis)
 P1,475,875.40 

San Luis, Pudtol, 

Apayao

J.G Yacas Construction Supply and 

Equipment Rental
Guiddam, Abulug, Cagayan P1,474,824.60 May 22, 2023 60 Days

7 05-Infra-011
Completion of Youth Center 

(Amkiland Swan)
 P980,390.12 

Amkiland, Swan, 

Pudtol, Apayao
J Aurellano Construction Calog Sur, Abulug, Cagayan P978,335.24 May 22, 2023 60 Days

8 05-Infra-012 Improvement of Imelda FMR  P785,228.03 
Imelda, Pudtol, 

Apayao
J Aurellano Construction Calog Sur, Abulug, Cagayan P783,936.01 May 22, 2023 60 Days

9 05-Infra-013
Improvement of Existing Water 

System (Emilia and San Luis)
 P533,999.59 

San Luis and 

Emilia, Pudtol, 

Apayao

J.G Yacas Construction Supply and 

Equipment Rental
Guiddam, Abulug, Cagayan P533,285.90 May 22, 2023 60 Days

10 05-Infra-014
Construction of Drainage Canal 

(Poblacion)
 P343, 136.33 

Poblacion, Pudtol, 

Apayao

G K A Engineering and 

Construction General Engineering 

and General Building

Malama, Conner, Apayao P340,448.56 May 22, 2023 60 Days

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.
 

DARLO T. ARNEDO, CE

BAC Chairman

SILVER IAN P. DIMAANO

BAC Secretariat - Chairman

LOCATION WINNING BIDDER NAME & ADDRESS BID AMOUNT

CIVIL WORKS  BID-OUT

BIDDING DATE
CONTRACT 

DURATION 
NO. REFERENCE NO. NAME OF PROJECT

 APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR 

CONTRACT 


